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Model  Max. Power W
No. of Motors

Supply
V / Hz

Air Flow
M³ / Hr

Suction
mm H2O

Tank 
Capacity 
Ltrs

Tank

NEVADA INOX 25 M 1200 / 1 230 / 50 200 2550 22 SS

NEVADA INOX 40 M 1200 / 1 230 / 50 200 2550 36 SS

NEVADA INOX 80 D 2400 / 2 230 / 50 400 2550 78 SS

NEVADA INOX 95 TX 3600 / 3 230 / 50 650 2550 96 SS

NEVADA INOX 95 D 2400/ 2 230 / 50 400 2550 96 SS

UPHOLSTERY DRY CLEANING MACHINES

Strong
Nevada

Plast
Aspiro

Plus
Lava Scrub

Bear

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

BEAR

SHARK

GARAGE

Model  

LAVA

34

75

190

190

2300

2300

Collection
Tank
Ltrs.

Detergent
Tank
Ltrs. 

Scrubbing

6.2

15

20

25

27

10

40

75

Manual

Motorised /
Brush

Manual

Manual

No. of Motors

Spray-1, Vacuum-1

Spray-1, Vacuum-1, Brush-1

Spray-1, Vacuum-1

Spray-1, Vacuum-2

1248

1175

1234

2448

Max. 
Power
Watt

40
Shark Power

Garage
Lite

Top

BACK PACK VACUUMS

Max. Power

Supply

Air Flow

Suction

Tank Capacity

Weight

W

V / Hz
3M  / Hr

mm H O2

Ltrs

Kg.

1150/1

230/50

180

2200

5

4.8

Model  Top Back Pack

Model  Max. Power 
W / No. of
Motors

Supply
V / Hz

Air Flow
M³ / Hr

Suction
mm H2O

Tank 
Capacity
 Ltrs

Aspiro Plast 150 1200 / 1 220-240 / 50 210 2470

Aspiro Plast 151 1200 / 1 220-240 / 50 210 2470 35

Aspiro Plast 730 2400 / 2 220-240 / 50 420 2470 72

Aspiro Plast 740

Aspiro Steel 740

3300 / 3

3300 / 3

220-240 / 50

220-240 / 50

630

630

2470

2470

72

78

22

1000/1

230/50

180

2100

5

5

25 M 40 M 80 D 95 TX
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FLOOR SCRUBBING POLISHING & CARPET SHAMPOOING MACHINES

Floor Scrubbing Brush Pad Driver Disc Buffing Polishing Pads Carpet Shampoo Brush Diamond Polishing Pads

ESCALATOR CLEANER

Max. Power

Supply

Tank Capacity

Net Weight

Dimension

W

V / Hz

Ltr.

Kg

LxWxH

80

220-240/50

08

08

30x26x53

Model  FoamGen Voltage

Power

Operating Width

Dry Motor

Roll Brush Motor

Capacity

Weight

Model  SC-450

220-240 / 50

1180

450

1000

180

20

34

V/Hz

Watts

mm

Watts

Watts

Ltrs

Kg.

Hand 
       Scrubber

Model  Hand Scruber

Motor Power

Supply

Rotation speed

Disc Dia

Net Weight

Brush Dia

W

V/Hz

rpm

mm

kg

mm

1200

220-240/50

600-2800

180

3

180

FOAM GENERATOR HAND SCRUBBER

Escalator
Cleaner

Foam
Gen

KB 180

Galaxy Mini Galaxy Nova Nebula 430 Nebula M18XLSD-17 Nebula 1500

Ergonomic - design
All controls in hand
Smooth Operation
Adjustable machine weight
adjustable handle height
Powerful motor with effective
cooling system & protection
against accidental infiltration
of water.

Deep cleaning of hard floors
Wax removal
Damp carpet cleaning
Dry carpet cleaning
Restoration & Polishing
of marble & granite
Maintenance cleaning
foundations
Crystallization of marble

FEATURES APPLICATIONSNovaMini
Nebula
1500

Nebula
M18 XL430/430B

 

Brush Speed   rpm   165             165 165 154

Motor Power Hp   1             2 1.5  2 2.5  1.75

Brush dia mm   330            400 430 430  430 -

Pad Driver mm   330             400 430  430   430  505

Solution Tank Ltr   10             11 12.5 12.5 12.5 -

Weight kg   24             43 45 47   78  44

NebulaModel Galaxy   Galaxy  SD-17

154  1500
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Scrubbing Width mm 350 430 455 500 510 510 500 500 530 510

mmSqueegee Width 450 530 755 815 755 755 815 790 780 850

No. of Brushes 1(disc) 1(disc) 1(disc) 1(disc) 1(disc) 1(disc) (disc) (disc) 1 (disc) (disc)1 1 1

Max. Productivity m2hr 1700 1700 1750 1800 1750 2000 1750 2100 22501225

Solution Tank. Capacity 40Ltr. 16 25 30 40 40 50 45 55 60

50 50 50 50 48 56 65Recovery Tank Capacity Ltr. 19 25 32

Main Supply Volt/Hz 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50

Brush Diameter mm 350 430 455 500 510   510 500 500 530 510

  Maximum  Speed km/hr 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4.5

  Weight without batteries kg. 40 60 76 83 78 75 89 87 90 90

Technical Data CT-15 SC 25 SC 35 CT-40 SC 50 CT 50 GT 50 RUBY 50 KV 55 KV 65

WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRIERS

WALK BEHIND AUTOMATIC SCRUBBER DRIERS

SC 30SC 25 KV 65

RUBYCT 15 CT 40 CT 50 GT 50

SC 50 KV 55

PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
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RIDE ON AUTOMATIC SCRUBBER DRIERS

CT 110 BT 85 Tennant T 17

GT 70 Plus KV 95 GT 110 Plus KV 120

CT 80 Coral
FEATURES

Solution distribution from brush centre. 

Self-levelling electronic system.

D Squeegee for the highest drying. 

Easy to use, thanks to intuitive commands.

Function simply with a command on pedal.

It includes brush and suction delayed stop.

Brushes, blades replacement without tools.

FEATURES

Huge tank capacity in minimum space.

High quality Powerful vacuum motor.

Brush replacement without tools

Inlet and outlet filters for protection.

Squeegee designed to absorb impact.

Three solution distribution options:

Standard, Automatic & Economy.

FEATURES

Huge tank capacity in minimum space.

High quality Powerful vacuum motor.

Brush replacement without tools.

Squeegee designed to absorb impact.

Three solution distribution options:

Standard, Automatic & Economy.

Great visibility whilst working.

FEATURES

Optional pressure washer delivers a 2500 psi spray to clean.

Optional suction wand quickly picks up lightweight debris.

Optional Pro-Panel™ technology, has multiple cleaning settings. 

Increase productivity with the Touch-n-Go control panel.

Step™ start button that remembers previous settings.

Machine works up to eight hours on a single charge.
TMReduce water use up to 70 percent with ec-H20  technology.

FEATURES

ECO Mode can increase work upto 5 hours. 

It has speed regulator for faster working.

Parabolic Squeegee for the highest drying. 

Easy to use, thanks to intuitive commands.

Function simply with a command on pedal.

It includes brush and suction delayed stop.

Brushes, blades replacement without tools.

FEATURES

Squeegee & Brushes Actuator controlled. 

Speed regulator for variable working need.

Parabolic Squeegee for the highest drying. 

Solution flow is released automatically.

Brush Pressure Boosting System.

EASY DOSE SYSTEM to save chemical use.

Brushes, blades replacement without tools.

FEATURES

Floors are clean & dry, for use in seconds.

Easy to clean solution and recovery tanks.

Simple to operate and use, Silent working.

Less fatigue and increases productivity. 

Intelligent controller, Motor soft start.

 Long battery life and high quality parts.

Headlight for easy to work in dark areas.

 

FEATURES

Easy to clean solution and recovery tanks.

Work noise is very low and Prolonged battery Life.

Reduces operator fatigue and increases productivity.

Intelligent controller, Motor soft start, Protect motor.

Head Light for working in dark areas, for safety of use.

Pump for water, eliminates problem of less water output.

High quality parts ensure the reliability and durability.

Scrubbing Width mm 560 530 560 660 660 860 850 750 1015 to 1320

Squeegee Width mm 705 710 850 850 980 1120 1010 950 1245

No. of Brushes 1(disc) 1(disc) 1(disc) (disc) (disc) (disc) (disc) (disc) (disc)2 2 2 2 2 2

Max. Productivity m2hr 3000 3180 3600 4200 3300 5590 5525 4875 8580

Solution Tank. Capacity Ltr. 70 80 85 85 100 105 110 110 285

Recovery Tank Capacity Ltr. 70 83 95 95 105 110 115 120 346

Power Source Battery Battery Battery Battery Battery Battery Battery Battery Battery

mm 560 530 560 510x2Brush Diameter 330x2 345x2   435x2 425x2 380x2

  Maximum  Speed km/hr 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7

  Weight without batteries kg. 110 204 155 175 260 233 213 170 875

Battery Ratings Volt/ah 24/130 24/140 24/140 24/180 24/240 24/240 24/240 24/250 36/750

Technical Data GT 70 CT 80 KV 85 KV 95 CORAL GT 110 CT 110 KV 120 T 17

RIDE ON SCRUBBER DRIERS
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Model Unit Planet 50P 101 S 102 S 103 SMD 1030 ST 3 STD 300 STD 400 1140 OIL 1155 OIL CAR 2655

Particulars

Motor Power Watts / Hp 3000 3600 / 4.8 2400 / 3.2 3600 / 4.8 3600 / 4.8 3000 / 4 3000 / 4 4000 / 5.4 4000 / 5.4 5500 / 7.4 11000 / 15

No. of Motors No. 1 3 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 2

Supply Volts/Hz 400 / 50 230 / 50 230 / 50 230 / 50 230 / 50 400 / 50 400 / 50 400 / 50 400 / 50 400 / 50 400 / 50

3Air Flow M  / Hr 300 450 450 450 450 350 350 350 350 560 1000

Suction mm H O 2100 2300 2300 2300 2300 3200 3200 3200 3200 3200 50002

Tank Capacity Ltrs. 60 35 50 50 75 50 75 75 100 100 100

Weight Kgs. - 54 67 69 78 85 90 90 126 126 265

Dimensions cm (LxWxH) - 62x50x112 80x60x115 80x60x115 80x60x150 80x60x130 80x60x165 80x60x165 80x60x165 80x60x165 118x63x169

Automotive & Machining Units Construction Industries For Collecting Large Quantities of Dust Food & Pharmaceutical Units Cement & steel Plants

Pre Separator Tanks

Auto Shut-of-for Liquids

Tangential Inlet

FEATURES

Detachable Tanks

ARMS OR RIFLE PAINT LASER
TECHNOLOGY

COSMETICS FOOD AND
AGRICULTURE

CHEMICAL /
PHARMACEUTICAL

SHIPYARDS WOOD AND
TIMBER

ELECTRONIC PETROL AND FUEL

Coynco Heavyduty
Series

INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANERS

S 103 ST 3 1155 OIL CAR 2655Planet 50P
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SPECIAL APPLICATIONS MACHINES 

ULTRA COMPACT BATTERY OPERATED SCRUBBER BATTERY OPERATED LITTER PICKER MACHINE

VACUUM LEAF COLLECTOR MACHINEBATTERY OPERATED MOPPING SCOOTY

Caddy Clean
Super Lion

Voltage

Battery Work Time

Scrubbing Width

Adjustable Length

Speed 

Water Tank Capacity

Weight

Model  Super Lion

14.4 DC

4 to 5

210/95

915-1270

480

1.7

2.3

Volts

Hr.

mm

mm

rpm

Ltrs

Kg.

Caddy 
Clean

Litter Picker
Battery / Engine

Voltage

Battery Work Time

Suction Hose Dia

No. of Wheels

Dimension

Collection Tank Capacity

Weight

Model  LP -240

24/36/48 DC

up to 8 hrs.

100/125

4

1775x900x1790

240

365

Volts

Hr.

mm

mm

Ltrs

Kg.

Mopping Scooty 
Battery Driven

Model  Mopping Scooty

Battery 

Supply

Cleaning Width

Working Speed

Net Weight

Mopping Type

Volts

-

mm

km/hr

kg

-

12V x 4

48V, DC

900

5 to 6

75 Approx

Dry, Cotton or Acrylic Mop

KM 900

Leaf Collector
Engine Driven

Model  Leaf Picker

Engine Power

Working Capacity

Cleaning Width

Collection Bag Capacity

Net Weight

Application 

-

Sq.m/hr

mm

Ltr.

kg

-

Petrol / diesel  

3000

780

400

70 Approx

Leaves & Litter Collection

KL 780
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INDUSTRIAL SWEEPING MACHINES

Perfect cleaning Thanks to the self-leveling brushes which adapt to even the most irregular floors
Central brush and filter replacement without tools.
display with diagnostics, battery charge indicator and hour counter
self-cleaning dust filter, It is periodically cleaned by an automatic system linked to the various work programmes.
Easy to use, innovative preset  cleaning system with three different work levels.
Pleated micro fine polyester filter with large. surface area 

Hydraulic power steering
Hydraulic pumps for movement of traction motor wheel.
Hydraulic dumping
Debris flap in stainless steel
Special enlarged easy to clean radiator
Effective filter shaking system 

FEATURES

Technical Data Allclean 512ET 712ET GTS1200 1250 KV 1350 155 D 120 DK

Sweeping Width

Main Brush Width

Productivity

Dirt Container volume

Max. Dumping Height

Power Supply

Power Rating

Filter Surface

 Filter Shaker

Max. Speed

Weight

Machine Length

Machine Width

Machine Height

mm

mm

2m /hr

Ltr

mm

-

-
2m

-

Km/hr

kg

mm

mm

mm

 1350120  1200  400  All Clean

1551050512-712460 1250

464

825

460

2187

35

-

Battery

12V100Ah

1

Manual

3.5

38

1033

615

994

700

500

1750

40

-

Manual

-

-

-

-

25

460

790

750

1000

400

4000

32

-

Battery

12V100Ah

1.5

Pedel

4

35

1206

1016

812

KV 400

700

500

2450

50

-

Battery

12V105Ah

2

Elec.

3.5

78

1225

753

903

900

700

3150

65

-

Battery

24V120Ah

3

Elec.

3.5

93

1225

943

903

1200

700

7800

70

-

Battery

24V240Ah

4

Elec.

6.5

328

1512

1200

1300

1200

700

7700

85

-

Battery

24V240Ah

4

Automatic

6.2

244

1615

1200

1210

1400

700

9100

150

-

Battery

36V280Ah

4

Elec.

8

790

1750

1350

1860

1250

900

10080

220

1350(Hyd.)

Diesel

12.5 kW

6

Elec.

7

622

1990

1230

1380

1800

1200

20500

450

1500(Hyd.)

Diesel

25 kW

10

Elec.

10

1355

2500

1560

1540
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mm

mm

Sqm/Hr

Lt.

 

KW

 

Sq.m

 

Km/Hr

Kg

cm

Technical Data S20 S30 800

Sweeping Width

Main Brush Width

Area Coverage

Dirt Hopper Volume

Power Supply

Power

Engine

Filter Surface Area

Filter system

Max. Speed Forw/Rev

Weight

Machine LXWxH

1575

910

20300

318

Diesel

14.2

KUBOTA

7.4

Triple Stage

12.9 / 4.8

1110

209x123x126

2030

1145

24300

395

Diesel

18.5

KUBOTA

7.4

Triple Stage

24 / 6.0

1595

236x159x148

2100

1270

33600

800

Diesel

43.2

KUBOTA

17

Triple Stage

16 / 7.3

2950

305x178x209

800

S30
S20

POWER SWEEPERS  AND STREET SWEEPING MACHINES

TENNANT USA

ROAD SWEEPING MACHINESWEEPERS CUM SCRUBBER MACHINES

Model  M20 Sweeper Scrubber

Cleaning Path Scrubbing

Cleaning Path Sweeping

Solution Tank Capacity

Recovery Tank Capacity

Sweeping hopper Capacity

Speed Forward/Reverse

mm

mm

Ltrs.

Ltrs.

Ltrs.

km/hr

1370

1420

212

276

110

12.9/4.8

Model  Dulevo 6000

Total Sweeping Width

Container Capacity

Filter Surface Area

Power Source

Area Coverage 

Max. Speed

mm

Ltr.

Sqm

Sqm/hr

km/hr

2600/3500

6200

99

Hydraulic, Diesel Engine

1 Lakh

42

KB 180
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COLD WATER HIGH PRESSURE JET CLEANERS

PW C21

PW C23 PW C45
KW C150

KW C200

PW C23 PW C25

Model  PWH 50PWH 28 PWH 100 PWE 100KWH 350

130

540

1-230-50

37.8

3.4

2.5 (Opt)

18

10

30-140

2800

80

190

900

3-400-50

70

6.75

22

25

10

30-140

1400

122

250

900

3-400-50

70

10.4

22

25

10

30-140

1400

172

350

1260

3-440-50

80

20

30

30

15

100

1450

160

170

720

3-400-50

24

39

22

Electric

10

70

1400

113

Total Stop D Total Stop DTotal Stop DRemote Control

Pressure (Bar)

Flow Rate (L/H)

Voltage (Ph-V/Hz)

Boiler thermal power (Kw)

Absorbed Power (HP)

Det. Tank (Ltrs)

Fuel Tank (Ltrs)

Hose Length (Mtrs)
oTemp. Range ( C)

RPM

Weight (kg)

Total Stop D Total Stop D

PWE 100 PWH 28 PW H50/ PW H100 KWH 350

Remote Control

Pressure (Bar)

Flow Rate (L/H)

Voltage (Ph-V/Hz)

Power (hp)

Det. Tank (Ltrs)

Hose Length (mtrs.)
oTemp. Range ( C)

RPM

Type

Weight (kg)

Model  PWC 23 PWC 21 PWC 45 KVC 200 KVC 350KVC 150

160

600

1-230-50

4

0.6

8

50-60

2800

Cold

22

160

540

1-230-50

4

-

8

50-60

2800

Cold

19

130

500

1-230-50

4.3

7.5

8

50-60

1400

Cold

47

150

720

1-230-50

3

-

10

50-60

1450

Cold

38

200

900

3-400-50

7.5

-

10

50-60

1450
Cold

70

350

1260

3-400-50

20

30

15

50-60

1450

Cold

160

Total Stop Total Stop DTotal Stop D

PWC 23
Immediate total stop (the machines 
goes off automatically when trigger 
gun is released)
Axial pump with aluminium alloy head
Stainless steel
pistons with excellent mechanical 
characteristics

PWC 45, PWC 21, KVC 150/200/350
Plunger pump with brass head
and ceramic pistons
Adjustable pressure as equipped with 
pressure gauge
Easy Oil-fill-Empty system,
Asynchronous motor 4-pole class S-1 
( continuous Duty)

FEATURES

HOT AND COLD WATER HIGH PRESSURE JET CLEANERS

Large diameter wheels in order to 
facilitate movements
Machine equipped with 
temperature stabilizer and micro 
leakage control
Pressure adjustment and steam 
knob, allowing pressure to be 
adapted to various cleaning 
situations
Accessory storage compartment
Crankshaft pump with brass head 
and ceramic pistons
Sturdy and large tank in 
rotomoulded plastic material

Electric motor, 4-pole, 1400 rpm, 
continuous duty with double bearing 
and thermal cutout. Extends the 
working life of mechanical 
components
Delayed Total Stop
Intelligent Automatic Switch Off
Micro Leakage Control
Dry Running Protection
Lance Nozzle Clogged Control
Ignition Boiler Delay
Working Hours Counter
Temperature Stabilizer Lime-
scale/Corrosion Protection Unit

FEATURES

KRUGER VAC



COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL STEAM CLEANERS

Boiler Volume

Water Tank

Operating Pressure

Steam Production g/min

Steam temperature

Maximum output

Vacuum output

Vacuum drum capacity

Weight

Ltr.

Ltr.

Bar

g/min

0C

Watts

Watts

Ltr.

kg.

11

20 

10 

291

180

11100

3000

50 

96

5 / 7.3

15 

6/10

97- 194 / 291 / 388

165 / 180

3000 to 15600

1200

14

50 / 56 

5 

7.5 

6-10 

97

180.

3650

1200

7.5 

35 

Technical Data Units GV Kone New Steamy Steam Tech Steam Box
Vac Mini

Steam Box
Vac Industrial

Junior/Steam Tech

2.4

1.5

4

80

143

2300

-

-

12

5

4

6-8 

97

165 / 170

3650

1200

14

45 

2.7

2

5

80

140

3000

1200

2

12

Junior Star Max

GV Kone

New Steamy

Steam Box

ULTRA LOW VOLUME ULV FOGGERS

0.3 to 5 Microns consistent

40 to 45 Ft

15 – 20 Ft

12000 to 15000 cu. Ft

All water based Disinfectant

Double Stage with tapered Fans

26000 RPM

Thermal Overload Protection

230 AC , 5-6 Amp, 50 Hz

304 Stainless Steel & non clogging 

High Grade Engg Unbreakable Plastic

5 ltrs MOC – HDPE with gradual marking

Stainless Steel 304

5 kg/ 33x41x23.5 cm

Particle Size Generation

Reach Horizontal

Height Cover

Space Treatment

Chemical fogged

Motor

Motor RPM

Motor Safety

Input Power

Nozzle Assembly

Power Head

Solution Tank

Strainer and Handle

Dimensions  (LxHxDia)

0.3 to 5 Microns consistent

40 to 45 Ft

15 – 20 Ft

12000 to 15000 cu. Ft

All water based Disinfectant

Double Stage with tapered Fans

26000 RPM

Thermal Overload Protection

230 AC , 5-6 Amp, 50 Hz

304 Stainless Steel & non clogging

High Grade Engg Unbreakable Plastic

5 ltrs MOC – Ss304

Stainless Steel 304

5 kg/ 33x41x23.5 cm

Technical Data K Fog SS K Fog PP

K Fog SS

K Fog PP

KRUGER VAC



MOP WRINGER TROLLEYS 

Janitor Trolley Double bucket Trolley
With Tray

Double bucket Trolley
30 Ltr. / 50 Ltr.

Single bucket Trolley
With Partition 30 Ltr. 

Cone Wringer Trolley
15 Ltr.

Plastic Caddy

Window Cleaning Kit

WINDOW GLASS CLEANING SYSTEMS

SS Window Squeegee Cobweb Round Brush Cobweb Curved Brush

COMBI-Window 
Squeegee & Washer

Window Washer
With Micro Fibre

Telescopic Poles
6/9/11 Mtrs.

Automatic & Manual Sainitizer Paper Towel / Tissue

Kentucky Wet Mops Flat Mops Dry Dust Pan Standing With Broom Caution Sign Boards Shoe Polishing Machines

204,V4 Mayur Plaza -II, DDA - Local Shopping Centre, Mayur Vihar, Phase - I, Delhi - INDIA - 110 091

Phone : +91 98102 91946, 93101 64050,  93105 91946, 93106 91946, 93101 64054, 93101 64056  Telfax : +91-11-4306 3645 

E-mail : sales@kbequipment.com, info@krugervac.com, kbtgroup@gmail.com, Website : www.krugervac.com, www.kbequipment.com

DISPENSERS

HOUSEKEEPING UTILITIES

Automatic Air Freshner Liquid Soap & Foam Soap

Kruger & Brentt Equipment Private Limited
Kruger Vac India Private Limited

KRUGER VAC
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